Females

Distance
500 metres

1250 metres

2500 metres

Age group
Open

11 & under
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-34

35 plus

Open

11 & under
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-34

35 plus

Open

11 & under
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-34

35 plus

Name

Shinae Watene
Shinae Watene
Sena Cooper
Isabella Murphy

Amanda Lee

Jasmine Greaves
Chalise Pratt
Keala Crawley
Jasmine Greaves
Jesssica Madden
Amy Barker

Amelia Hodder
Eliza Hodder
Rosie Wilson
Amelia Hodder
Grace Hull

Ella Harnetty

SWIM CLUB

Open Water Club Records

Time

08:06.7
08:06.7
08:15.0
09:00.4

09:19.9

17:05.1
17:56.5
17:19.6
17:05.1
17:43.3
20:30.7

31:53.4
41:09.4
32:07.0
31:53.4
31:54.0
37:23.7

end 2021/22 season

Event

Swimming WA Open Water Series - Round 5
Swimming WA Open Water Series - Round 5
Swimming WA Open Water Series - Round 5
OWS Round 9 Sorrento

Swimming WA OWS 1617 #6 - Mullaloo

OWS Round 13 - Swim the Swan

Swimming WA Open Water Series Round 3 - Coogee
Swimming WA OWS 1920 #2 - Cottesloe

OWS Round 13 - Swim the Swan

OWS Round 9 Sorrento

Swimming WA Open Water Series Round 8 - Rockingham

Swimming WA OWS 1617 #12 - Shorehaven Alkimos
2016 Australian Open Water Championships
Swimming WA OWS 1617 #3 Coogee

Swimming WA OWS 1617 #12 - Shorehaven Alkimos
Swimming WA Open Water Series - Round 1

OWS Round 11 Mindarie

Date
27-Dec-15
27-Dec-15
27-Dec-15

26-Jan-21

31-Dec-16

7-Feb-16
1-Dec-13
9-Nov-19
7-Feb-16
26-Jan-21
3-Mar-14

19-Feb-17
12-Feb-16
18-Nov-17
19-Feb-17
31-Oct-15

6-Mar-21



5000 metres

10000 metres

Males

Distance
500 metres

1250 metres

Open

11 & under
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-34

35 plus

Open

11 & under
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-34

35 plus

Age group
Open

11 & under
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-34

35 plus

Open

11 & under
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-34

35 plus

Elise Smith
Rosie Wilson
Rosie Wilson
Lillyan Rosich
Elise Smith

Grace Hull

Grace Hull
Lillyan Rosich
Ella Harnetty

Name

Bobby Jovanovich
Harry Linehan
William Carey
Finn Battle

Bobby Jovanovich
Ralph McManis

Jack Wilson
Harry Linehan
Dylan George
Jack Wilson
Kieren Pollard
Bradley Smith
Graham Snook

1:03:35.2

1:06.04

1:04:41.7
1:06.26.0
1:03:35.2

2:09:51.0

2:09:51.0
2:25.10.0

SWIM CLUB

Swimming WA OWS 1617 #3 - Mandurah

Swimming WA OWS 1718 #10 - Mandurah
Swimming WA OWS 1920 #2 - Cottesloe
Swimming WA OWS 1718 #9 - Shorehaven Alkimos
Swimming WA OWS 1617 #3 - Mandurah

2014 Australian Open Water Championships

2014 Australian Open Water Championships
OWS Round 5 Mullaloo

2:20.05.20 OWS Round 9 Sorrento

Time

06:24.4
08:50.2
08:25.3
07:21.1

06:24.4
10:24.6

15:48.1
19:16.4
17:25.0
15:48.1
15:49.5
16:05.2
21:57.1

OWS Round 13 - Swim the Swan

Swimming WA OWS 1920 #2 - Cottesloe

OWS Round 6- Mullaloo

Swimming WA Open Water Series Round 7 - Mullaloo

OWS Round 13 - Swim the Swan
Swimming WA OWS 1617 #6 - Coogee

Swimming WA OWS 1617 #6 - Coogee
OWS Round 8 Cottesloe

Swimming WA OWS 2122 #7 - Coogee
Swimming WA OWS 1617 #6 - Coogee
Swimming WA OWS 1617 #6 - Coogee
Swimming WA OWS 1617 #6 - Coogee
OWS Series Round 11 - Sorrento

6-Nov-16

5-Mar-18
9-Nov-19
11-Feb-18
6-Nov-16

14-Feb-14

14-Feb-14
30-Dec-17
26-Jan-21

Date
7-Feb-16
9-Nov-19
29-Dec-18
27-Dec-21

7-Feb-16
26-Nov-16

26-Nov-16
16-Jan-21
15-Jan-22
26-Nov-16
26-Nov-16
26-Nov-16
27-Jan-16



2500 metres

5000 metres

10000 metres

Open

11 & under
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-34

35 plus

Open

11 & under
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-34

35 plus

Open

11 & under
12-13
14-15
16-17
18-34

35 plus

Bradley Smith
Sam Carmignani
Alistair Johnston
Oliver Richmond
Bradley Smith
Justin Palmer

Jack Wilson
Jack Wilson
Jack Wilson
Jack Wilson
Kieren Pollard
Ralph McManis

Bradley Smith

Jack Wilson
Kieren Pollard
Bradley Smith
Steve Wilson

32:21.1

34:05.2
33:37.2
32:30.8
32:21.1
36:19.0

55:24.0

1:02:45
57:17.0
55:24.0
55:28.0
1:16:03

1:50:47

2:00:58
2:02:22
1:50:47
2:40:31

SWIM CLUB

Swimming WA Open Water Series Round 2 - City Beach

Swimming WA Open Water Series Round 7 - Mullaloo
OWS Round 8- Cottesloe

OWS Round 9- Sorrento

Swimming WA Open Water Series Round 2 - City Beach
OWS Round 13 - Swim the Swan

Swimming WA OWS 1718 #9 - Shorehaven Alkimos

2015 Australian Open Water Championships
Swimming WA OWS 1617 #12 - Shorehaven Alkimos
Swimming WA OWS 1718 #9 - Shorehaven Alkimos
Swimming WA OWS 1718 #9 - Shorehaven Alkimos
SWA Open Water Series Round 3 - Coogee

Swimming WA Open Water Series - Round 6

Swimming WA OWS 1617 #5 - State Champs
Swimming WA OWS 1617 #5 - State Champs
Swimming WA Open Water Series - Round 6
OWS Series Round 11 - Sorrento

16-Nov-13

27-Dec-21
16-Jan-21
26-Jan-21
16-Nov-13
26-Jan-16

11-Feb-18

14-Feb-15
19-Feb-17
11-Feb-18
11-Feb-18
29-Nov-14

13-Dec-15

20-Nov-16
20-Nov-16
13-Dec-15

26-Jan-16



